o © 00 N o o » W N

1

13
14
15
16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

42 songs, 2.8 hours, 344.5 MB

Title

Dance To The Music

Underdog

Are You Ready?

Fun

Stand!

Everyday People

Wonderful World of Color (Instrumental)

Somebody's Watching You

M'Lady (Live at The Woodstock Music & Art Fa...
Sing a Simple Song (Live at The Woodstock M...
You Can Make It If You Try (Live at The Woods...
Love City (Live at The Woodstock Music & Art...

Hot Fun In The Summertime
Everybody Is A Star

Thank You (Falettinme Be Mice EIf Again)
Family Affair

Luv N' Haight

(You Caught Me) Smilin'

Runnin' Away

Thank You For Talkin' To Me Africa
I'm Just Like You

In Time

If You Want Me To Stay

Frisky

Babies Makin' Babies

Skin I'm In

Loose Booty

I Get High On You

Crossword Puzzle (Alternate version)
Funk Gets Stronger (Part 1)

Back On The Right Track

Shine It On

Same Thing (That Makes You Laugh Makes Y...

Somebody To You

One Way

Ha Ha, Hee Hee

Hobo Ken

L.O.V.LLN.U.

High, Y'all

Crazay (feat. Sly Stone)
Plain Jane

His Eye Is On The Sparrow

Time

3:00
3:59
2:50
2:23
3:09
2:22
4:59
3:22
7:46
5:14
5:37
6:04
2:40
3:06
4:48
3:06
4:04
2:55
2:57
716
3:09
5:48
3:01
3:12
3:39
2:56
3:47
3:13
3:47
6:40
3:16
4:21
2:24
7:25
4:27
3:46
2:40
4:41
5:46
4:02
4:25
4:18

House of Funk #40 (06/20/25)

Album

The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
Higher!

Stand!

The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The
The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The
The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The
The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
There's a Riot Going On

The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves, 196...

Fresh

The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
Fresh

The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
The Essential Sly & The Family Stone
Small Talk

The Best Of Funkadelic 1976-1981
Remember Who You Are

Remember Who You Are

Remember Who You Are

Remember Who You Are

Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are
Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are
Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are
Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are
Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are
Shockadelica

I'm Back! Family & Friends

I'm Back! Family & Friends

Family...
Family...
Family...
Family...

:The W...
:The W...
:The W...
:The W...
:The W...

Artist

Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
61X

Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Funkadelic

Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Sly & The Family Stone
Jesse Johnson

Sly Stone

Sly Stone
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