House of Funk #40 (06/20/25) 42 songs, 2.8 hours, 344.5 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Dance To The Music	3:00	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
2 Underdog	3:59	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
3 Are You Ready?	2:50	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
4 Fun	2:23	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
5 Stand!	3:09	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
6 Everyday People	2:22	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
7 Wonderful World of Color (Instrumental)	4:59	Higher!	Sly & The Family Stone
8 Somebody's Watching You	3:22	Stand!	Sly & The Family Stone
9 M'Lady (Live at The Woodstock Music & Art Fa	7:46	The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The Family	Sly & The Family Stone
10 Sing a Simple Song (Live at The Woodstock M	5:14	The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The Family	Sly & The Family Stone
11 You Can Make It If You Try (Live at The Woods	5:37	The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The Family	Sly & The Family Stone
12 Love City (Live at The Woodstock Music & Art	6:04	The Woodstock Experience: Sly & The Family	Sly & The Family Stone
13 Hot Fun In The Summertime	2:40	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
14 Everybody Is A Star	3:06	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
15 Thank You (Falettinme Be Mice Elf Again)	4:48	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
16 Family Affair	3:06	There's a Riot Going On	Sly & The Family Stone
17 Luv N' Haight	4:04	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
18 (You Caught Me) Smilin'	2:55	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
19 Runnin' Away	2:57	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
20 Thank You For Talkin' To Me Africa	7:16	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
21 I'm Just Like You	3:09	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves, 196	6IX
22 In Time	5:48	Fresh	Sly & The Family Stone
23 If You Want Me To Stay	3:01	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
24 Frisky	3:12	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
25 Babies Makin' Babies	3:39	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
26 Skin I'm In	2:56	Fresh	Sly & The Family Stone
27 Loose Booty	3:47	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
28 I Get High On You	3:13	The Essential Sly & The Family Stone	Sly & The Family Stone
29 Crossword Puzzle (Alternate version)	3:47	Small Talk	Sly & The Family Stone
30 Funk Gets Stronger (Part 1)	6:40	The Best Of Funkadelic 1976-1981	Funkadelic
31 Back On The Right Track	3:16	Remember Who You Are	Sly & The Family Stone
32 Shine It On	4:21	Remember Who You Are	Sly & The Family Stone
33 Same Thing (That Makes You Laugh Makes Y	2:24	Remember Who You Are	Sly & The Family Stone
34 Somebody To You	7:25	Remember Who You Are	Sly & The Family Stone
35 One Way	4:27	Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are: The W	Sly & The Family Stone
36 Ha Ha, Hee Hee	3:46	Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are: The W	Sly & The Family Stone
37 Hobo Ken	2:40	Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are: The W	Sly & The Family Stone
38 L.O.V.I.N.U.	4:41	Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are: The W	Sly & The Family Stone
39 High, Y'all	5:46	Who In the Funk Do You Think You Are: The W	Sly & The Family Stone
40 Crazay (feat. Sly Stone)	4:02	Shockadelica	Jesse Johnson
41 Plain Jane	4:25	I'm Back! Family & Friends	Sly Stone
42 His Eye Is On The Sparrow	4:18	I'm Back! Family & Friends	Sly Stone